33 s
Gilltig ab: 01.01.2019

Asenham

Landerham

Steina bei Asenham, Marienkapelle
L Abzw

Bleichenbach, Abzw

Bad Birnbach, Bf

Leithen, Abzw Bf
Schwaibach, Hs. Nr. 46
Gries

Bad Birnbach, Rottal Terme
L Schule

L> Feuerwehrhaus

S an Schultagen
*  Bedarfshaltestelle

Asenham - Bad Birnbach

Mo-Fr
001

S
6.44
6.45
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.52

Mo-Fr
002
S
7.20
7.22
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.30

Montag-Freitag

Mo-Fr = Mo-Fr  Mo-Do Mo-Do
003 | 004 = 005 @ 006
S S S S
12.56 13.52 15.58 16.58
12.57| 13.53 | 16.59
1259 13.55 | 17.01
13.00 13.56 | 17.02
13.01 13.57 | 17.03
13.02| 13.58 | 17.04

| | | |

| | | |

| *13.59 | |
*13.05 | | |
13.06 | |

I
*14.02 *16.08|*17.08

Gegenrichtung
Mo-Fr
007
S

Bad Bimbach, Schule
L Feuerwehrhaus
L Rottal Terme
Gries
Leithen, Abzw Bf
Schwaibach, Hs. Nr. 46
Bad Birnbach, Bf an
L Bf ab 6.56
Bleichenbach, Abzw * 6.58
Steina, Abzw * 6.59
Steina bei Asenham, Marienkapelle |
Landerham * 7.02
Asenham 7.04

S an Schultagen
*  Bedarfshaltestelle

Tel.

Montag-Freitag
Mo-Fr ' Mo-Do

Mo-Fr
008
S
12.20
12.23

009
S

13.10
13.13
13.14
13.18
13.20
13.21

010
S

15.35
15.38
15.39
15.43
15.45
15.46

: 08563/633

Mo-Do
011
S
16.20
16.23
16.24
16.28
16.30
16.31



